es. Recaby: Steve	ASSIGNMENT
rom:Date:	ASSIGNMENT CARROLL OF MILE
slimated Cost:	Veh No: SMP 39 276 Yr Regn: 25/9/19
OLTPIWS TERES LOD RES LEVA LINVIMV	Type: (1.Ca) / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
	Make: Merce Hes - Benz (180 c.o. 1595
o Inspect Vehicle No:	The state of the s
	7
The state of the s	Sp.Reading LTT IVI T/Radio: Insured I Std I NI / NA Eng/No:
ailay Na	CNO: WDD1050401RU15730 .
	Gen. Cond: Goody Fair / Poor / Burnt
Steims No. Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jainmed / Leaked / Burnt or
,	Broke: Ingraper / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh;	Modi: NII I STRIM I STD AIRIN OF
AIGVA AI ACIT	Tyre Size: F: 035/50/7
	17/16 Olze
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced Its N/S	The state of the s
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or .
L	Front
Bail, or Market Value: DAC Arcident Rood: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal, mm , R/Bal. mm
2 - Interest No. Ven or No.	UBal. W mm UBal. UBal.
Boss Ves or No	0.0101101
a Val. Vag of N	Survey held at
Edili Sviii.	Des. of Damages : Frt I Real I OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop of
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
MIV- 161 N	
-	
ž.	
	Days Of Repair:
Osierime, File Fass W? : Preli. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report	. Transportation:
Date/Time, Fila Return to?	Add Fee: Sife Insp (5)_s+Rs_s
2)	Interview (\$) Protes
	: Tech, Irivs (8) Ohers
Repart Formal:	: Weekend (\$
Lump Sun (L.G.): (%	YOTAL

Steve (LKK) 00-11 / Excus-20/11/22, 11-92 PIP



Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

ESTIMATE FOR SMP3922G

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909 62222366

Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mileage

Chassis No.

Engine No

Make/Model

Colour/Trim

Vehicle & Document Information

60321

SMP3922G / 25/09/2019

M (-) WDD2050402R4757302

27491031651203 MB/MB C 180 AVANTGARDE/AVANTGARDE

021 197 Obsidian B1/ 041 101 ARTICO Leat

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator			
WC000668	Credit	17/10/2022/ 15:04	YK	395 / Yik Chan Hoe			
The same		Description of Goods	/ Services		Qty Unit P	rice Disc%	Amount
M BPNSUN POLICY NO DRIVE IN,	O/ACC DATE /EXCESS	: DMPCSNA00064952202 : 17/10/2022 // TBA		FFICIAL	. TAX	INV	OICE
BY/AUTHR A BPILAB PANEL BEA	ATING TO R	: EPAIR AFFECTED AREAS,	REMOVE AND	REPLACE WITH NEW	1. W. F.		384A 4800.00
A BPIRES RESPRAY E	ELS WITH RI	RIGHT REAR FENDER, LE	FT REAR FE	IDER.	11 1		4800.00
A BPILAB USING XEM		AR END, PANEL. M TO CHECK CONTROL UN	ITS, RESET	SYSTEM TO		0.10	380.00
RPTI AB		G SYSTEM AND CONDUCT	WATER TEST	FOR ANY LEAKAGE. NET			120.00
BPILAB PLACE VEH		ELETTE BENCH TO CONDU	CT CHASSIS	& STRUCTURE (/ ////)		0.07	1000.00
	. a	GE FROM VEHICLE FOR T	HE REPLACEM	MENT OF COMPONENTS C	(boh)		7 2400.00
	& CONDUCT	OPTICAL WHEEL ALIGNME	NT. NETT				7 540.00
		EAR UPHOLSTERY, TRIMS	GARNISHS,	TRIMS BOARDS AND	photo)		1200.00
A BPILAB		N AFFECTED AREAS.			•		180.00
A BPILAB							120.00

Confirmed & accepted by

Yik Chan Hoe

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd Body Care & Repair Center DID: 6771 4353 HP: 9186 \$109 Fax: 6872 1272

Authorized signatory and company stamp Email: chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

> Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

and Mercedes-Benz are trademarks of Mercedes-Benz Group AG

Page 1 of 2





ESTIMATE FOR SMP3922G

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE

LTD

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

62222366

Vehicle & Document Information

WIP No 60321

SMP3922G / 25/09/2019 Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mileage

11 1000 WDD2050402R4757302 Chassis No

27491031651203 Engine No

Make/Model Colour/Trim

MB/MB C 180 AVANTGARDE/AVANTGARDE

021 197 Obsidian B1/ 041 101 ARTICO Leat

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator				
WC000668	Credit	17/10/2022/ 15:04	YK	395 / Yik Chan Hoe				
		Description of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
TO APPLY	SEAL SEAN	ON PANEL JOINTS	NI O	FFIOLAL	1 00	2522.70	00 00	2522.
M BOOT LID	Tel. 100 mm 100	WEDGE COMPACE	NU	FFICIAL	2.00	14.10		28.
	RETAINER	WEDGE 401	B B 400		2.00	11.78		23.
	RETAINER	WEDGE / NPC			1.00	4.46	77 - 77	4.
M HOLE PLU	T	PC			1.00	4.46	G. G. G. S. C.	4.
M HOLE PLU	0	no/			2.00	4.46		8.
M HOLE PLU		, / []			1.00	210.57		210.
M BOOT LID	M/21KIL		¥(1.00	159.27		159.
	CHROME TR	SIRIP O			100	303.24	00.00	303.
M BOOT LID		Y STRIVER		(1) I)	1,00	490.66	00.00	490.
	SERVO LOC	11		011112	1.00	485.66	00.00	485.
	LOCK GEAR		70	11/1/////	1.00	120.50		120.
	C180 MODE		1	111/4/17	1.00	50.95	2000 00000	50.
	MERCEDES	STAR MC	1	1111/	3.00	2.36	W 18 19 19 19	7.
	AR LAMP CO	MPINATION /	, //	0 -	1.00	746.10	00.00	746.
RIGHT REA	AR LAMP CO	FOR LIGHT HOUSING	THE 1	-	1.00	22.30	00.00	22.
		Of Clarity and Street))		1.00	1890.59	00.00	1890.
		W. XIII	and the same of th	**	1.00	320.61		320.
M REAR BUM	PER LOWER	CHROME TRIM STRIP	/	NEC	1.00	308.49	00.00	308.
M REAR BUM	AD DASTO M	OUNTING FOR BUMPER	/ PR		1.00	39.83		39.
M RIGHT RE	AR DASIC M	OUNTING FOR BUMPER	- PR		1.00	70.21	00.00	70.
		IG FOR BUMPER	V.		1.00	113.94	00.00	113.
	SS MEMBER	IN TOP BOTH ER			1.00	772.94	00.00	772.
	AR FENDER	COVERING / SK			1.00	49.23		49.
	PANEL TRI				1.00	168.28	00.00	168.
		(OO			1.00	1655.71	00.00	1655.
	OMPONENT A	ADHESIVE / MC			1.00	858.76	00.00	858.
	Y PROTECTI				1.00	116.04	00.00	116.0
M SEAM SEA		/ N(1.00	116.07	00.00	116.
T SERVICE	-	<i>> I I I I I I I I I I</i>						
Confirmed &	accepted by	Cycle & Carriage Indust	ries Pte Ltd				Nett	27,209.3
_		Body Care & Repair D: 6771 4353 HP: 9186 510 Email: chanhoe.yik@cyclec	9 Fax: 6872 I		7% GS	ST on 27	209.33	1904.6
	LKK Auto C	onsultants hence notify				Total Pa	ayable	29,113.9
		VIIII CARREST VILLE VILLE CONTRACTOR						

Authorized signalogy and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 18 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are extending ast pur would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after repair on the work. Plaise be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also pared to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

is subject to final approval from Insurant.

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

and Mercedes-Benz are trademarks of Mercedes-Benz Group AG

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

Page 2 of 2



SN08229U0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/09/2022 16:56 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (30/09/2022 16:56 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

30/09/2022 16:56 (SGT) Both 29/09/2022 15:00 (SGT) 1 Scotts Rd, Singapore 228208 SHAW CENTER CARPARK

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMP3922G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address**

PANG CHEE WEE (PENG ZHIWEI) SXXXX374C stevepangcw@gmail.com (Phone) +65-96193389

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

Manufacturer Model

Mercedes C180

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Yes Private car

Transmission CC

Auto 1595

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMPCSNA00064952202

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

PANG CHEE WEE (PENG ZHIWEI) SXXXX374C 07/10/1973 Indoor



Accident report SN08229U0001

Page 1 of 19



e Of Driving Pass	21/07/1999
iving experience	23 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
E 6.7 1	Male
vender	(Phone) +65-96193389
Mobile Number	•
Alt. Phone Number	stevepangcw@gmail.com
Email Address	35 HINDHEDE WALK #06-01
Address	33 THIND I EDE WAEK #00-01
Address complement	587969
The state of the s	
	Yes
Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	•
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles r Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Venicle Registration Trains	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
mountaine early and	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE AGOS	
	Callided into Property
Type of Accident	Collided into Property
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER INFORMATION	
	No.
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	1
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	•
Translator's ID	_
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	
Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
was the accident reported to the police?	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
ATTACTIMENT(C)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
was there any video captured by Car Camera:	140
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	<u>.</u>
Vehicle Category	- NA / Unknown
Name of Driver	IVA / UIIKIIUWII
	•
Contact Number	*

Accident report SN08229U0001

dress dress complement ostcode nsurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

WALL

Accident report SN08229U0001



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- The Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver. 2 This Form must be extracted and accurate as possible. Any wiful misropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow.
- insurance companies to reguld ate policy liability
- insurance companies.

 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy kabity on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for Investigation.

- This report will be receiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties. Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- Singapore (unit to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- & Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
- Lunderstand, explained by Canada Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, uso, disclose (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, uso, disclose (a) No makes my personal data personal information set out in this fform) and any other personal information provided by me or processed by my insurer (collectively the 'Personal Information') and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- government each of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the socident and/or my claims.
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve discosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling end/or sealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

(a) all insurer(s) who have insured vahicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers' law firms, may are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time 30/9/207

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnet (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

30/09/2023

COSPARIC Sketch Plan

Accident report SN08229U0001

u.kan2022

Page 4 of 19



SKETCH PLAN #2

taria d		,)	car	at	Show	centre 1	ar pork
19334	Tox 1	11	the	Wall	cord	fire hose	ar pork behind
7			The second second			4	A second
was the first own							
					A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	The second secon	
and the second second second second		The second second second	-	Electrical specimens were determined			The second second second second second
	CALLED TO THE PARTY OF THE PART		No. of the last of	The state of the s	and the second second second second second		The second secon
	the control of the second second control		Case to be special and an experience			trans delimentalismo rigid stude coparations	
and the second contract of the second			estrate installation in the state of the	And residence incomes are using discover or		Victorial Public State of the Principle State of the Stat	Anna Maria de la compansión de la compan
and the second s	And the Control of th	_ archare h				Tighty photocomercus approximating property in the latest garden for the contract of the contr	
The state of the state of	and him the law of		and the second second				
the last to the last the same of the same of the last the	page 100 miles and an area	-	and the sale has been been a	weeken in general was store of the second			addition to the books of
Special Control of the control of		on the second second		grampings a special school (***)	The second of the second of the second of the second	grade to definite heart descriptions and about the second of the second	
and the same of th	property and the second	Section - Advantage of Acres			-		er i aufter der der regionne vermer i virig vermeine gliche vermeinigend, dass
	man are and the second			- The state of the	and the second s	providing a section resilience and descent	والمرافق وا
in the second se				-	-		The state of the s
where the street of the street	. The second second second second			MacMaria	Barrier and the second of the	and phone of the order of the advantage of the order of t	Advantage produce the constraints
The same state of the same sta			and the same of the same of the same of	The second second second		Name of Contract of the Contra	The Address of Section 1 and Address of the Section 1 and 1
The second secon	Company of the Control of the State of				and the second s	and the second second second second	
property of the second	MATERIAL STATE OF THE STATE OF		successive and wite diseases	According to the Association of		the second the set of the transfer of the second transfer of the sec	
And a second second second second	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	To be a selected to the select	and the same of the same of the same of	Market Statements and Statement Statement	The second secon	Nemana (1) confidencementalities on characteristics	and the latter of the latter o
		tion for each age of the	-			AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	the foreign with the first transfer and the second section in the section in the second section in the section in the second section in the section in t
And the state of t						THE STATE OF THE S	AND STATE OF THE S
en e ngenet, mande nænders en yenge	and record to the first of the	and the state of t				To provide provide a service of the	The second state of the second
and the second s	callingue electricità a praecifici del 20-cm						12. March of the selection of the Control of the Selection of the Selectio
the state of the s	consider the same warmen processes		Andrew or constitution of the same			The second street the second s	Name of Contrast of Street, and Street,
reporter and the control of an	and the second s		at the second second second second second			de constituente para disposario de administra e esperante del	
0-24 74051000 -11 - V 1900 A-0010		and the same of th				approximate the control of the second	to a long long state of general state of the
		-	and the same of th	and painting the state of the s	-	THE STREET STREET, STR	The commence of the state of th
	WARRING WARRANT CO.	D. Walter		-		Extraction of the contract of	to the same of the section of the se
The state of the s				Adding what was a second		the same to the same to be a second to the same to the	the state of the s
					1		grant tight tigh hit has been been whom who come them
	a Traditional of Marian State Comment And of	Charles I was an				and the second of the second o	Tradem con name arm produced into - highly control and into
	market and the selection of the selection of	parental the survey of		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	-		took or do start the particular are a second
the control of the co	-			Market British Company of the Compan			

Accident report SN08229U0001

Anna della d

Page 5 of 19

